OMRON Electronics Technical Help Desk on 0181-450 4646 1
Lighted PushButton Switch A3D
Cylindrical 8mm dia. Subminiature
Series Featuring Short Mounting Depth
Round, square and rectangular LED pushbutton
units.
Indicator types also available.
Requires only 18mm mounting depth.
Efficiency in wiring improved by terminals arranged
on the same level.
All LEDs, lamps, lenses and legends replaceable
without tools.
Degree of protection conforms to IP40.
Ordering Information
Illuminated types
Pushbutton Unit Switch Unit
A3D---500-
M2D---500-*
* Model number unique for
indicator unit
A3D---7---
M2D---7---*
* Model number unique for
indicator unit
When placing your order, specify the individual
component part numbers of the pushbutton unit, LED,
lamp and switch unit, as listed in the ordering tables
below.
Pushbutton Unit
Lighted type, Built-in LED
Shape
Button
colour
Rectangular Square Round
Red A3DJ--500R A3DA--500R A3DT--500R
Yellow A3DJ--500Y A3DA--500Y A3DT--500Y
Green A3DJ--500GY A3DA--500GY A3DT--500GY
White A3DJ--500W A3DA--500W A3DT--500W
Indicator
Shape
Button
colour
Rectangular Square Round
Red M2DJ--500R M2DA--500R M2DT--500R
Yellow M2DJ--500Y M2DA--500Y M2DT--500Y
Green M2DJ--500GY M2DA--500GY M2DT--500GY
White M2DJ--500W M2DA--500W M2DT--500W
Switch Unit
Degree of protection IP40
Appearance Rectangular Square Round
Switch
Contact configuration Terminalaction
SPST--NO+ SPST--NC Momentary Solder A3DJ--7111 A3DA--7111 A3DT--7111SPST--NO+ SPST--NC Momentary
PCB A3DJ--7112 A3DA--7112 A3DT--7112
Alternate Solder A3DJ--7121 A3DA--7121 A3DT--7121Alternate
PCB A3DJ--7122 A3DA--7122 A3DT--7122
For Indication (without switch) Solder M2DJ--7001 M2DA--7001 M2DT--7001For Indication (without switch)
PCB M2DJ--7002 M2DA--7002 M2DT--7002
C
ar